PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOL!CI‘?AT]ONIMOD]FIGAT[ON OF CONTRACT

1, CONTRACT ID GOBE

1| 2
5. PROJEGT NO. (if sppsicable)

2 ARENDMENTMODIFICATION HO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE
0003 08/04/2012

MA-PR615-20121002

4. REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.

6. ISSUED BY CODE 100092

7. ADRUNESTERED BY (f ofher than ften £) COOE [00092

4.8.D0T/ Maritime Administration
Atlantic Div. Acquisition Office
MAR-380-2

7737 Hampton Blwvd

Building 19 Suite 300

NORFOLE VA 23505-1204

U. S, DOT Maritims Administration
Atlantic Div. Bcquisition Office

MAR-380.2

7737 Hampton Blvd
Building 19 Suite 300
Norfolk VA 23505-1204

B, FAWE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, sirset, county, $tate and 2iP Code)

Interocean American Shipping Corporation
Attn: Mitch Walker

302 Harpexr Dr Ste 200
Moorestown NJ 08057-4701

o) 3R AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

|oB. DATED (SEE REM 11}

= [A FODIFICATION OF CONTRAGTIORDER NO.
DTMASCE5005

TASE5A2012016

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

CODE 132835366 FACILITY CODE

10/27/2011

4. THIS 1T ONLY APPOES 1O AVENCMENTS OF SOLIGRATIONS

[} The above manbered sololtation is amended as sol forth
Offers must acinowiedgs tseelpl of this smendment prior Lo the hoih end dale sp

Hams B and 16, snd roluming
separale lstter of lelegram which Includas a reference o the solictation an
THE PLAGE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF

to the sollcistion and this amendment, and ks received

In e 14. The howrend date specified for receipt of Offers
ecised I the solicilation or 83 amended, by one of the folizwing metheds: (s) By complelng

coples of the amendment; (b} By scknewiedging recalpt of this
d emendment nuxbars, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUH

viius of ihis amendment you dasire fo change an offer already submled, such change mey ba mada by telegranm o lelter,
prior 1o the epening hour and date speciied,

isexiended, {1is not extended.
amentment on each copy of the offer submited; or () By

LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
provided each {alegran of Jelter makes referencs

12, ACCOUNYING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requirsc}

Net De =5
70XR161710.2012.931400RN00.1261000000.25432.61006600 / 7012613140CRH0

creas ~$60,000,00

3. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO ISODIFICATION OF CONTRAGTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE

GONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (H ITER 14,

_GHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER
ORDER NO, 1N TTEM 10A.

18 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorly) THE CHANGES 8ET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

appropriation date, efe) SET FORTH |

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 13 MODIFIZD IO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office,
f N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.4 03{b}), .

& TS SUSPIEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURBUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
FABR 52.243-2 CHANGES Cost Reimbursement (Alt II} {Rug 87)

B GIHER (Sreciy lype ofmodncatan and GUliony]

E.IKPORTANT:  Coniractor [lis not,

[® I required to sign this decument and relum

1 _ coplesio the lssung office,

14, DESGRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAAODIFICATION (Organized by UCF

section headings, Including soficilabonoontract subfect matter vehere feasivio.)

CORNHUSKER STATE FY12 M&R REGULATORY FEES & SUFPORT A

LIST OF CHANGES:
Reason for Modification :

This modification is igsued to decrease

funds for CRN FY12 M&R DD & Repair in support of anticipate

Growth work.

As a result,

Supplemental Agreement for work within scope

task order by {$60,000,00} and re-obligate/realign

d and estimated Supplemental’

the task order is decreased by {$60,000.00) from $1,035,210.00 to $975,210.00.

Total Obligated Bmount for this Modification: -$60,000,00

Continued ...
Except as provided heraln, all tarms and conditions of the document referenced in

Hem BA or 104, as herstolore ¢hanged, remans unchangsd and in tull force and effect

T5A TUAIE AND TITLE OF SIGHER (7ype of pifl}

M ehael Woberte

Eﬂj‘;ﬂu&::ﬂ_ﬁ Supt

16A. HAFIE ARD TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFFICER (Type o prind)

EILEEN WILLIAMS

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

160. DATE SIGNED

T‘Bil‘l%rED STATES O CA 5
G/ 201 Moo Ao

16C. DATE SIGNED

Tilesurd i af 5‘“/&@ /2

{Shaaturs of parson authorzed 8 Sin)

NSH 7540-01-152-8070
Previcus adition unusable

|8 STANDARD FORM 20 {(REV, 10-83)
Prescrbed by GSA
FAR (40 CFR) 53.243




REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| 000 005005/ 1AS0582012016/0003 L

MAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Interocean American Shipping Corporation
TTEM O, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY URIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B8) (¢) |D} (E} (F})

Wew Totai Obligated amount for this Award:
$975,210.00

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: T03AE
Total Amount changed from $1,035,210.,00 to
$975,210,00

Obligated Amount for this modification:
-$60,000.00

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
70XR161710.2012. 93140CRNO0, 1261000000.25432, 610066

o 1 1.4 00249
00—/ 0261314 OCRND

Amount changed Exom $1,035,210.00 to £975,210.00

pelivery Location Code; 000%2-CORNHUSKER S8T.
CORNHUSKER STATE

PIER 23

2215 Harbor Ave.

Newport News VA 23607 USA

Payment:
MARAD'A/P INVOICES
p.0.BOX 25710
CKLAHOMA CITY OK 73125
FOR: Destination
Poriod of Performence: 10/27/2011 to 10/26/2012
Previous Balance  $1,035,210,00
(Decrease} & 60,000.00
Grand Total & 975,210.00

FSH 7840-01-152-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-£3)
Spunsased by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




